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 17 23553 BUTUAN  40District 301 E  15  16  57 0  0  0 8  8  0  0

 45 23568 COTABATO  17District 301 E  4  4  62 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 25 23572 DAVAO CITY HOST  28District 301 E  7  11  53 0  0  0 5  6  0  0

 16 23577 DAVAO CITY MOUNT APO  28District 301 E  14  17  44 0  0  0 15  2  0  0

 66 23578 DAVAO CITY SANTA ANA  33District 301 E  20  30  99 0  0  0 20  10  0  0

 86 23601 GENERAL SANTOS CITY MT MATUTUM  92District 301 E  39  53  178 0  0  0 39  14  0  0

 38 23624 ZAMBOANGA CITY  38District 301 E  0  0  76 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 31889 CAGAYAN DE ORO LAPASAN  19District 301 E  0  0  36 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 24 32392 ZAMBOANGA CITY HERMOSA  0District 301 E  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 34051 DAVAO CITY CAPITOL  12District 301 E  3  6  19 0  0  0 2  4  0  0

 22 35837 DAVAO CITY MAHARLIKA  20District 301 E  7  10  42 0  0  0 10  0  0  0

 2 36341 ZAMBOANGA PRECIOSA  6District 301 E  0  0  8 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 24 36924 DAVAO CITY CHINATOWN  1District 301 E  1  4  25 0  0  0 0  4  0  0

 10 37611 ZAMBOANGA CITY LA BELLA  11District 301 E  8  9  21 0  0  0 9  0  0  0

 26 53541 PAGADIAN CITY METRO  26District 301 E  12  17  52 0  0  0 12  5  0  0

 13 53693 CAGAYAN DE ORO METRO  12District 301 E  3  5  25 0  0  0 4  1  0  0

 11 55691 CAGAYAN DE ORO MACAJALAR BAY  8District 301 E  2  2  19 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 56 58101 DIGOS METRO  55District 301 E  25  29  111 0  0  0 23  6  0  0

 82 97769 DAVAO CITY MT TALOMO  84District 301 E  0  0  166 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 116618 TUDELA GOLDEN  28District 301 E  2  2  34 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 10 118419 DAVAO CITY ENTREPRENEUR  26District 301 E  3  7  36 0  0  0 4  3  0  0

 7 121144 Ozamiz City Golden  9District 301 E  5  6  16 0  0  0 5  1  0  0

 12 122612 Cagayan de Oro City Executive  18District 301 E  3  3  30 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 1 134268 Davao City Eagle  6District 301 E  1  1  7 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 12 134298 General Santos City Centennial  7District 301 E  3  3  19 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 9 135283 Agusan River  12District 301 E  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 138070 Polomolok Pines  8District 301 E  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 141851 Cabadbaran Golden Hearts  21District 301 E  8  9  36 0  0  0 6  3  0  0
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 77 144843 Cabadbaran Fuego De  48District 301 E  0  0  125 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 4 144949 Agusan Centennial Legacy  5District 301 E  0  0  9 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 1 146892 Toril Kauswagan  11District 301 E  1  2  12 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 6 150148 Davao del Sur Host  15District 301 E  1  1  21 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 13 153445 Kiamba Timpuyog  16District 301 E  5  5  29 0  0  0 4  1  0  0

 12 153446 Agusan del Sur Naliyagan  8District 301 E  4  4  20 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 2 154657 Bukidnon Maramag  22District 301 E  2  2  24 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 4 154671 Bukidnon Host  28District 301 E  0  0  32 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 1 156434 Ozamiz City Metro Golden  12District 301 E  1  1  13 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 12 157397 Surigao City Marajaw  5District 301 E  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 157566 Magallanes Bitaug  5District 301 E  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 157708 Bayugan City Neo Green Valley  13District 301 E  8  8  19 0  0  0 7  1  0  0

 18 157784 Cabadbaran City Alchemist  2District 301 E  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 157884 Siargao Wow Cloud 10  15District 301 E  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 2 177491 Maitum Host  23District 301 E  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 177493 Kapalong Premier  16District 301 E  0  0  30 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 177497 Butuan City Mt. Mayapay  14District 301 E  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 25 177501 Butuan City Premiere  0District 301 E  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 177513 Dipolog Metro  10District 301 E  1  1  20 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 9 177514 Pagadian City Mt. Palpalan  12District 301 E  3  3  21 0  0  0 1  2  0  0

 7 177699 Zamboanga City Wow  13District 301 E  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 23 177702 Siargao Wow Del Carmen Sugba Lagoon  8District 301 E  0  0  31 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 178940 General Santos City Kalilangan  12District 301 E  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 2 178942 Malapatan Host  20District 301 E  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 179161 Davao City Unified  9District 301 E  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 179162 Basilan Host  10District 301 E  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 4 179164 Pagadian City Yllana Bay  17District 301 E  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 179247 San Francisco Premier  9District 301 E  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 12 179525 Siargao WOW Paradise General Luna  8District 301 E  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 180433 Surigao City WOW Battle Strait  8District 301 E  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 180434 Surigao WOW Riders  13District 301 E  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 181025 Buenavista Tortosa  9District 301 E  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 1 181035 Zamboanga City El Chavacano  4District 301 E  0  0  5 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 181038 Zamboanga City El Amores  13District 301 E  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 181152 Maasim Trailblazers  14District 301 E  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 5 181611 Caraga Crusaders  0District 301 E  0  0  5 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 3 181631 Caraga Rescuers  2District 301 E  0  0  5 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 181632 Caraga Educators  5District 301 E  0  0  5 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 182329 Tukuran Blue Waters  12District 301 E  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 3 182332 Cagayan de Oro City Crusaders  2District 301 E  0  0  5 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 4 182333 Esperanza Premiere  1District 301 E  0  0  5 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 3 182334 Mahaba River Tugnaw  2District 301 E  0  0  5 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 3 182335 Sibagat Premiere  2District 301 E  0  0  5 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 182342 La Fraternidad Youth  10District 301 E  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 182343 Tubay Minaasug  10District 301 E  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 186131 Laguindingan Host  11District 301 E  4  6  24 0  0  0 3  3  0  0

 12 186661 Surigao City Wow the Vanguard  10District 301 E  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 187120 Koronadal City Hinugyaw  19District 301 E  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 188584 Dinagat Island Wow Puyange  7District 301 E  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 1,159  2,364 1,205
 77

 215  277  0  0  0198 79  0  0
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